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SM18 RF M7 Bunker
Cryogenic system — Update

16t October 2017




M7 Bunker - Plannin

1D Task Name Duration Start Finish October 2017 November 2017 December 2017 January 2018
2629/02/ 05/ 08 11/14/17/20/23]26/29 0104/ 07/10/1316/19 22/ 25|28 |01 /04 07 10|13 |16/ 19/ 22| 25 28/31 03] 06| 09/ 12 15
273 7.1.4Plan A 29days Fri13/10/17 Wed 22/11/17 P @ PlanA
274 7.1.4.1 Preparation 5days Mon 23/10/17 Fri 27/10/17 v ©y Preparation
281 7.1.4.2 Installation of Valve Box 11days Mon 30/10/17 Mon 13/11/17 © 1w Installation of Valve Box
282 7.1.4.2.1 Valve box delivery Odays Mon 30/10/17 Mon 30/10/17 130/10
283 7.1.4.2.2 Positioning of Valve box lday Mon 30/10/17 Mon 30/10/17 TE-CRG-ME fns&ﬁ:ning of Valve box
284 7.1.4.2.3 Interconnection SM-VB 4 days Tue31/10/17 Fri03/11/17 WT 771 Interconnection SM-VB
285 7.1.4.2.4 Warm piping to valve box lday Mon06/11/17 Mon 06/11/17 TE-CRG-ME ¥ Warm piping to valve box
286 7.1.4.2.5 Local cabling and connections 5days Tue07/11/17 Mon 13/11/17 TE-CRG-CE Local cabling and connections
287 7.1.4.3 Installation of CCSB 23 days Fri13/10/17 Tue 14/11/17 © i © Installation of CCSB
288 7.1.4.3.1 Delivery of CCSB Odays Fri13/10/17 Fri 13/10/17 <4
289 7.1.4.3.2 Positioning of CCSB 2days Tue31/10/17 Wed 01/11/17 TE-CRG-ME Positioning of CCSB
290 7.1.4.3.3 Connect TL1 & TL2 S5days Thu02/11/17 Wed 08/11/17 wWT l Connect TL1 & TL2
291 7.1.4.3.4 Pumping of vacuum 3days Thu09/11/17 Mon 13/11/17 TE-CRG-ME Pumping of vacuum
292 7.1.4.3.5 Connect warm piping to CCSB 2days Thu09/11/17 Fri10/11/17 WT 77 Connect warm piping to CCSB
293 7.1.4.3.6 Local cabling, connections & CCCM rack 2days Mon 13/11/17 Tue 14/11/17 TE-CRG-CE ¥z Local cabling, connections & CCCM rack
294 7.1.4.4 Testing 2days Mon 13/11/17 Tue 14/11/17 @@ Testing
297 7.1.4.5 Commissioning VB+CCSB (partial) 7days Tue14/11/17 Wed 22/11/17 v} y Commissioning VB+CCSB (partial)
302 7.1.5Plan B 29 days Tue 03/10/17 Fri10/11/17 L @ PlanB
303 7.1.5.1 Design & Drawings 10.5 day Tue 03/10/17 Tue 17/10/17 O © Design & Drawings
313 7.1.5.2 Component Manufacture 7.5 days Mon 09/10/17 Wed 18/10/17 v} 1y Component Manufacture
319 7.1.5.3 Assembly 9.5 days Fri 13/10/17 Thu 26/10/17 [V @ Assembly
340 7.1.5.4 Installation 7 days Fri27/10/17 Mon 06/11/17 ¢ @ Installation
349 7.1.5.5 Testing 2days Tue07/11/17 Wed 08/11/17 @ Testing
352 7.1.5.6 Control System 6days Fri03/11/17 Fri10/11/17 o  Control System
357 7.1.6 Installation of CCCM 13 days Wed 15/11/17 Fri 01/12/17 L .  J of cccm
358 7.1.6.1 Delivery and positioning of CCCM 2days Wed 15/11/17 Thu 16/11/17 BE-RF g Delivery and positioning of CCCM
359 7.1.6.2 Connect CCSB Jumper Adays Fri17/11/17 Wed 22/11/17 EN-MME,BE-RF Connect CCSB Jumper
360 7.1.6.3 Pumping of vacuum 2days Thu23/11/17 Fri24/11/17 mlumping of vacuum
361 7.1.6.4 Purge and global leak test - Max operation pressure 2days Mon 27/11/17 Tue 28/11/17 BE-RF,TE-CRGL Purge and global leak test - Max operation pressure
362 7.1.6.5 Local cabling and connections 2days Thu23/11/17 Fri24/11/17 TE-CRG-CE,BE-RF,TE-CRG-CI 773 Local cabling and connections
363 7.1.6.6 Syncro Test (Valves and instrumentation) 2days Mon 27/11/17 Tue 28/11/17 TE-CRG-CE,TE-CRG-CI,BE-RF 77, Syncro Test (Valves and instrumentation)
364 7.1.6.7 Cryo commissioning (interlocks, SM PS, mixing chamber) 3 days Wed 29/11/17 Fri 01/12/17 TE-CRG-CE, TE-CRG-CI,BE-RF,TE-CRG-OP ;777 Cryo commissioning (interlocks, SM PS, mixing chamber)
365 7.1.7 Test of CCSB-CCCM 15days Sat 02/12/17 Fri22/12/17 Pr——) Test of CCSB-CCCM
377 7.1.8 Removal of CCSB & CCCM 5days Mon 08/01/18Fri 12/01/18 ey Ren
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M7 Bunker — Base line

= Delivery of valve box delayed to 30" October 2017.
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M7 Bunker — Plan B

= In case of late delivery Plan B is already under construction;
= Connection direct to Service Box from Service Module;

= Functionality for cool-down, pumping to 2K and warm-up.
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